
:

:

:

:

:

Unobligated
Allotments

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

2 3 8 9 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10] 12 15 17 18 19 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65
30000000000000

0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65
31010010000100

0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 56,288,784.26 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 56,288,784.26 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 56,288,784.26 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 56,288,784.26 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,239.55 3,750,579.41 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

Reviewed by: Certified Correct:

RONALD ALLEN H. LIZARDO MA. LIZA RACHELLE C. CRUZ

Bank Of f icer  IV, FSD Manager , FSD
Dat e: Dat e: Dat e: Dat e:

Th is repo r t  w as generat ed  using t he Un if ied  Repo r t ing Syst em  on  Oct ober  29, 2024 9:59 AM; St at us : SUBMITTED

Approved By:

MA. RHEA M. SANTOS-MENDOZA

Of f icer -in -ChargeAct ing Bank Of f icer  II, FSD

CHRISTINE J. ONG

0.00 385,815.24

Prepared by:

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

I. Agency Specif ic Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00

Recapitulation by OO:

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (i f  App licab le) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68

0.00 385,815.24

FinEx (i f  App licab le) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11

0.00 385,815.24

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (i f  App licab le) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Sub-To t al, Operat ions 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68

0.00 385,815.24

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96
Im p lem en t at ion  o f  An t i-Money Launder ing 
Program

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

0.00 385,815.24

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96
OO : Ef f ect ive An t i-Money Launder ing and  
Com bat ing t he Financing o f  Ter ro r ism  (AML and  
CFT) Regim e Im proved

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

0.00 385,815.24

Operat ions 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

22=(5-11) 24

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 5,643,367.85 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.24

13 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 20 21=(17+18+19+20)1 4 5=(3+4) 6 7

Unused Funds Unpaid Obligations
(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased
Appropriations

Due and
Demandable

Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted
Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 X Continuing Appropriations
Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)



:
:
:
:
:

Due and
Demandable

2 3 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 15=(11+12+13+14) 17 18 19 21 23

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03
30000000000000

0
169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

31010010000100
0

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

166,309,000.00 0.00 0.00 166,309,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

166,309,000.00 0.00 0.00 166,309,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

166,309,000.00 0.00 0.00 166,309,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

166,309,000.00 0.00 0.00 166,309,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 9,679,550.69 0.00 0.00 10,199,824.03

Reviewed by: Certified Correct:

RONALD ALLEN H. LIZARDO MA. LIZA RACHELLE C. CRUZ

Bank Of f icer  IV, FSD Manager , FSD
Dat e: Dat e: Dat e: Dat e:

This rep or t  w as generat ed  using t he Unif ied  Rep or t ing Syst em  on Oct ob er  29, 2024 9:59 AM; St at us : SUBMITTED

Act ing Bank Of f icer  II, FSD Of f icer -in-Charge

CHRISTINE J. ONG MA. RHEA M. SANTOS-MENDOZA

8,891,505.41

Prepared by: Approved By:

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING PROGRAM 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

0.00

Recapitulation by OO:

I. Agency Sp ecif ic Bud get 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00CO 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

MOOE 0.00 166,309,000.00 166,309,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 106,922,074.05 8,891,505.41

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05GRAND TOTAL 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

0.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged 
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00CO 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

FinEx (if  Ap p licab le) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 106,922,074.05MOOE 0.00 166,309,000.00 166,309,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

0.00

CO 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if  Ap p licab le) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

MOOE 0.00 166,309,000.00 166,309,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 106,922,074.05 8,891,505.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Sub -Tot al, Op erat ions 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00CO 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

MOOE 0.00 166,309,000.00 166,309,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 106,922,074.05 8,891,505.41

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05
Im p lem ent at ion of  Ant i-Money Laund er ing 
Program

0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING PROGRAM 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05
OO : Ef f ect ive Ant i-Money Laund er ing and  
Com b at ing t he Financing of  Ter ror ism  (AML and  
CFT) Regim e Im p roved

0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

8,891,505.41

Op erat ions 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

26,044,833.45 0.00 12,652,170.77 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

1 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 13 14 16 20=(16+17+18+19) 22 24

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted
Allotments

Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 Continuing Appropriations
Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council X Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)



:

:

:

: X
:

Unobligated
Allotments

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

2 3 8 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10] 12 16=(12+13+14+15) 18 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 5,643,367.85 242,239.55 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 5,643,367.85 242,239.55 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 5,643,367.85 242,239.55 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11 0.00 5,643,367.85 242,239.55 56,288,784.26 1,264,733.65

0.00 (1,393,493.85) 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 22,955.52 0.00 1,477,044.48 0.00

5020101000 0.00 (1,218,134.49) 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 22,955.52 0.00 977,044.48 0.00

5020102000 0.00 (175,359.36) 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00

0.00 (11,130,460.56) 0.00 1,351,975.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 876,483.48 0.00

5020201000 0.00 (11,130,460.56) 0.00 1,351,975.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 876,483.48 0.00

5020201001 0.00 (1,129,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020201002 0.00 (10,001,460.56) 0.00 1,351,975.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 876,483.48 0.00

0.00 347,389.58 0.00 2,880,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,880,700.00 0.00

5020301000 0.00 (1,124,733.34) 0.00 739,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 739,000.00 0.00

5020301002 0.00 (1,124,733.34) 0.00 739,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 739,000.00 0.00

5020309000 0.00 (187,272.76) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321000 0.00 1,309,598.80 0.00 1,754,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,754,000.00 0.00

5020321002 0.00 (394,401.20) 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00

5020321003 0.00 1,704,000.00 0.00 1,704,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,704,000.00 0.00

5020322000 0.00 349,796.88 0.00 387,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 387,700.00 0.00

5020322001 0.00 349,796.88 0.00 387,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 387,700.00 0.00

0.00 1,152,595.72 0.00 1,326,155.11 0.00 61,814.52 0.00 1,264,340.59 0.00

5020401000 0.00 183,615.81 0.00 326,155.11 0.00 61,814.52 0.00 264,340.59 0.00

5020402000 0.00 968,979.91 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00

0.00 (4,941,346.82) 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00

5020501000 0.00 (1,006,691.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020502000 0.00 63,184.18 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00

5020502001 0.00 196,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00

5020502002 0.00 (132,815.82) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020503000 0.00 (3,997,840.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32 0.00

5021001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32 0.00

0.00 8,048,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00

5021102000 0.00 (2,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021103000 0.00 8,050,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00

5021103002 0.00 8,050,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00

0.00 (2,273,159.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299000 0.00 (2,273,159.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299099 0.00 (2,273,159.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 (2,170,793.90) 0.00 3,180,955.00 0.00 878,655.00 0.00 2,302,300.00 640,575.00

5021305000 0.00 (2,082,931.33) 0.00 3,180,955.00 0.00 878,655.00 0.00 2,302,300.00 640,575.00

5021305002 0.00 (52,500.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021305003 0.00 (2,030,431.33) 0.00 3,180,955.00 0.00 878,655.00 0.00 2,302,300.00 640,575.00

5021306000 0.00 (87,862.57) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021306001 0.00 (87,862.57) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 (804,568.75) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021501000 0.00 (2,850.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021501001 0.00 (2,850.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021502000 0.00 (541,158.86) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021503000 0.00 (260,559.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Th is repo r t  w as generat ed  using t he Un if ied  Repo r t ing Syst em  on  Oct ober  29, 2024 10:20 AM; St at us : SUBMITTED Page 1 o f  2

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Insurance Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 260,559.89

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fideli t y Bond  Prem ium s 0.00 0.00 0.00 541,158.86

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Taxes, Dut ies and  Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,850.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Taxes, Dut ies and  Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,850.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 804,568.75

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mot o r  Veh icles 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,862.57

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Repairs and  Main t enance - Transpo r t at ion  0.00 0.00 0.00 87,862.57

238,080.00 0.00 238,080.00 0.00 0.000.00 208,000.00 670,655.00 0.00 0.00In f o rm at ion  and  Com m un icat ion  Techno logy 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,211,386.33

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Of f ice Equipm en t 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,500.00

238,080.00 0.00 238,080.00 0.00 0.000.00 208,000.00 670,655.00 0.00 0.00Repairs and  Main t enance - Mach inery and  0.00 0.00 0.00 5,263,886.33

238,080.00 0.00 238,080.00 0.00 0.000.00 208,000.00 670,655.00 0.00 0.00Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,351,748.90

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ot her  General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,273,159.44

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ot her  General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,273,159.44

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,273,159.44

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Consult ancy Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Consult ancy Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Aud it ing Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,952,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Con f iden t ial Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,509.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00In t ernet  Subscr ip t ion  Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,997,840.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Land line 0.00 0.00 0.00 132,815.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mob ile 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Telephone Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,815.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Post age and  Cour ier  Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,006,691.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,141,346.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Elect r ici t y Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,020.09

39,564.80 0.00 39,564.80 0.00 22,249.720.00 0.00 61,814.52 0.00 0.00Wat er  Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,539.30

39,564.80 0.00 39,564.80 0.00 22,249.720.00 0.00 61,814.52 0.00 0.00Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 173,559.39

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Furn it ure and  Fixt ures 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,903.12

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sem i-Expendab le Furn it ure, Fixt ures and  Books 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,903.12

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00In f o rm at ion  and  Com m un icat ions Techno logy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Of f ice Equipm en t 0.00 0.00 0.00 444,401.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sem i-Expendab le Mach inery and  Equipm en t  0.00 0.00 0.00 444,401.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fuel, Oil and  Lub r ican t s Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,272.76

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Of f ice Supp lies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,863,733.34

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Of f ice Supp lies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,863,733.34

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,533,310.42

466,491.52 0.00 466,491.52 0.00 9,000.000.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 0.00Train ing Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,353,435.56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ICT Train ing Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,129,000.00

466,491.52 0.00 466,491.52 0.00 9,000.000.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 0.00Train ing Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,482,435.56

466,491.52 0.00 466,491.52 0.00 9,000.000.00 0.00 475,491.52 0.00 0.00Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,482,435.56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses - Fo reign 0.00 0.00 0.00 675,359.36

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,955.520.00 0.00 22,955.52 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses - Local 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,218,134.49

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,955.520.00 0.00 22,955.52 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,893,493.85

3,750,579.41 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.240.00 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 0.00 0.00Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,932,152.11

3,750,579.41 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.240.00 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 0.00 0.00I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

3,750,579.41 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.240.00 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 0.00 0.00Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

3,750,579.41 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.240.00 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 0.00 0.00SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79
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Unused Funds Unpaid Obligations
(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased
Appropriations

Due and
Demandable

Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted
Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 Continuing Appropriations
Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)



:

:

:

: X
:

Unobligated
Allotments

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

2 3 8 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10] 12 16=(12+13+14+15) 18 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 13,165,838.02 0.00 41,415,857.68 0.00 4,204,451.29 242,239.55 37,211,406.39 624,158.65

5029901000 0.00 (2,213,060.64) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029902000 0.00 (1,083,480.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029903000 0.00 (4,348,663.16) 0.00 14,818,857.68 0.00 587,633.71 35,000.00 14,231,223.97 0.00

5029905000 0.00 3,176,445.30 0.00 4,050,000.00 0.00 481,796.60 207,239.55 3,568,203.40 62,658.65

5029905004 0.00 3,176,445.30 0.00 4,050,000.00 0.00 481,796.60 207,239.55 3,568,203.40 62,658.65

5029906000 0.00 (1,194,506.21) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029907000 0.00 19,720,514.36 0.00 22,297,000.00 0.00 3,135,020.98 0.00 19,161,979.02 561,500.00

5029907001 0.00 20,911,571.25 0.00 22,297,000.00 0.00 3,135,020.98 0.00 19,161,979.02 561,500.00

5029907004 0.00 (1,191,056.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029999000 0.00 (891,411.63) 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00

5029999099 0.00 (891,411.63) 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 44,663.68 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

5060405000 0.00 (1,835,100.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060405003 0.00 (1,835,100.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060406000 0.00 (106,112.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060406001 0.00 (106,112.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060407000 0.00 1,985,875.68 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

5060407001 0.00 1,985,875.68 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68 0.00

0.00 (44,663.68) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060602000 0.00 (44,663.68) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79 0.00 5,643,367.85 242,239.55 58,380,559.94 1,264,733.65

Reviewed by: Certified Correct:

RONALD ALLEN H. LIZARDO MA. LIZA RACHELLE C. CRUZ

Bank Of f icer  IV, FSD Manager , FSD
Dat e: Dat e: Dat e: Dat e:
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Approved By:

MA. RHEA M. SANTOS-MENDOZA

Of f icer -in -ChargeAct ing Bank Of f icer  II, FSD

Prepared by:

CHRISTINE J. ONG

3,750,579.41 0.00 3,992,818.96 0.00 385,815.240.00 1,825,817.58 3,817,550.27 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,023,927.79

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Com put er  So f t w are 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,663.68

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Intangible Assets Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,663.68

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Furn it ure and  Fixt ures 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,900.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Furn it ure, Fixt ures and  Books Out lay 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,900.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mot o r  Veh icles 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,112.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Transpo r t at ion  Equipm en t  Out lay 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,112.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00In f o rm at ion  and  Com m un icat ion  Techno logy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,835,100.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mach inery and  Equipm en t  Out lay 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,835,100.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,047,112.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091,775.68

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ot her  Main t enance and  Operat ing Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,141,411.63

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ot her  Main t enance and  Operat ing Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,141,411.63

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lib rary and  Ot her  Read ing Mat er ials Subscr ip t ion  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,056.89

2,573,520.98 0.00 2,573,520.98 0.00 0.000.00 1,101,020.98 2,034,000.00 0.00 0.00ICT So f t w are Subscr ip t ion 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,428.75

2,573,520.98 0.00 2,573,520.98 0.00 0.000.00 1,101,020.98 2,034,000.00 0.00 0.00Subscr ip t ion  Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,576,485.64

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mem bersh ip  Dues and  Con t r ibut ions t o  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,194,506.21

211,898.40 0.00 419,137.95 0.00 0.000.00 481,796.60 0.00 0.00 0.00Ren t s - Equipm en t 0.00 0.00 0.00 873,554.70

211,898.40 0.00 419,137.95 0.00 0.000.00 481,796.60 0.00 0.00 0.00Ren t /Lease Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 873,554.70

221,023.71 0.00 256,023.71 0.00 331,610.000.00 35,000.00 552,633.71 0.00 0.00Represen t at ion  Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,167,520.84

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Pr in t ing and  Pub licat ion  Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,083,480.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Adver t ising Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,213,060.64

3,006,443.09 0.00 3,248,682.64 0.00 331,610.000.00 1,617,817.58 2,586,633.71 0.00 0.00Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,250,019.66
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Unused Funds Unpaid Obligations
(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased
Appropriations

Due and
Demandable

Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted
Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 Continuing Appropriations

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)
Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council Current Year Appropriations
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:

:

:

:

Due and
Demandable

2 3 8 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 16 18 21=(5-10) 23

169,209,000.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 12,652,170.77 9,679,550.69 0.00 10,199,824.03

169,209,000.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 12,652,170.77 9,679,550.69 0.00 10,199,824.03

166,309,000.00 0.00 166,309,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 12,652,170.77 9,679,550.69 0.00 10,199,824.03

6,369,000.00 0.00 2,758,144.40 542,942.89 819,215.47 206,648.33 476,399.03 0.00 80,776.12

5020101000 2,228,000.00 0.00 1,858,144.40 336,294.56 334,520.12 0.00 279,755.00 0.00 80,776.12

5020102000 4,141,000.00 0.00 900,000.00 206,648.33 484,695.35 206,648.33 196,644.03 0.00 0.00

4,816,000.00 0.00 7,244,350.00 285,700.00 133,100.00 126,900.00 1,132,437.20 0.00 125,000.00

5020201000 4,816,000.00 0.00 7,244,350.00 285,700.00 133,100.00 126,900.00 1,132,437.20 0.00 125,000.00

5020201001 2,046,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020201002 2,770,000.00 0.00 7,244,350.00 285,700.00 133,100.00 126,900.00 1,132,437.20 0.00 125,000.00

3,625,000.00 0.00 4,327,944.00 94,501.64 486,868.09 0.00 136,669.37 0.00 92,601.21

5020301000 2,073,000.00 0.00 2,538,794.00 1,343.56 346,120.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020301002 2,073,000.00 0.00 2,538,794.00 1,343.56 346,120.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020309000 797,000.00 0.00 1,186,395.00 93,158.08 140,748.00 0.00 136,669.37 0.00 92,601.21

5020321000 750,000.00 0.00 502,755.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321002 23,000.00 0.00 347,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321003 727,000.00 0.00 155,505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020322000 5,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020322001 5,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,330,000.00 0.00 3,330,000.00 735,603.98 1,038,432.99 89,095.00 1,184,529.77 0.00 123,346.78

5020401000 1,176,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 59,410.69 123,968.49 0.00 111,189.74 0.00 0.00

5020402000 2,154,000.00 0.00 3,030,000.00 676,193.29 914,464.50 89,095.00 1,073,340.03 0.00 123,346.78

2,483,000.00 0.00 7,431,813.00 140,280.92 142,255.41 44,518.00 232,759.71 0.00 28,099.92

5020501000 449,000.00 0.00 995,400.00 6,018.00 38,386.00 6,018.00 5,796.00 0.00 0.00

5020502000 330,000.00 0.00 863,400.00 134,262.92 103,869.41 38,500.00 226,963.71 0.00 28,099.92

5020502001 30,000.00 0.00 63,000.00 38,500.00 0.00 38,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020502002 300,000.00 0.00 800,400.00 95,762.92 103,869.41 0.00 226,963.71 0.00 28,099.92

5020503000 1,704,000.00 0.00 5,573,013.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,500,000.00 0.00 7,500,000.00 1,050,000.00 3,100,000.00 1,050,000.00 1,950,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021001000 7,500,000.00 0.00 7,500,000.00 1,050,000.00 3,100,000.00 1,050,000.00 1,950,000.00 0.00 0.00

29,075,000.00 0.00 16,971,300.00 114,785.16 0.00 5,810.00 1,992,000.00 0.00 9,750,000.00

5021101000 5,732,000.00 0.00 5,299,200.00 5,810.00 0.00 5,810.00 1,992,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021102000 3,001,000.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021103000 18,300,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 108,975.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,750,000.00

5021103002 18,300,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 108,975.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,750,000.00

5021199000 2,042,000.00 0.00 1,670,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,217,000.00 0.00 6,467,000.00 0.00 11,502.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299000 7,217,000.00 0.00 6,467,000.00 0.00 11,502.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299099 7,217,000.00 0.00 6,467,000.00 0.00 11,502.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31,911,000.00 0.00 13,313,195.00 1,600,300.00 148,078.39 1,520,285.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021305000 26,818,000.00 0.00 12,940,970.00 1,600,300.00 76,333.33 1,520,285.00 33,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021305002 5,015,000.00 0.00 60,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021305003 21,803,000.00 0.00 12,880,595.00 1,600,300.00 76,333.33 1,520,285.00 33,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021306000 5,093,000.00 0.00 372,225.00 0.00 71,745.06 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00

5021306001 5,093,000.00 0.00 372,225.00 0.00 71,745.06 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00

530,000.00 0.00 2,114,845.00 265,100.45 79,988.75 265,100.45 54,600.00 0.00 0.00

5021501000 8,000.00 0.00 30,450.00 0.00 2,170.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00

5021501001 8,000.00 0.00 30,450.00 0.00 2,170.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00

5021502000 288,000.00 0.00 1,150,000.00 89,250.00 52,500.00 89,250.00 52,500.00 0.00 0.00

Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council X Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted
Allotments

Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 Continuing Appropriations
Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

1 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 9 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 17 19 20=(16+17+18+19)

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00

22=(10-15) 24

SUMMARY 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 0.00 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

106,922,074.05 8,891,505.41

Traveling Expenses (3,610,855.60) 2,758,144.40 6,369,000.00 (3,610,855.60) 0.00 512,102.15 0.00 1,874,260.51 1,110,437.03 0.00 1,793,484.39 883,883.89 0.00

0.00 40,295,596.51 109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 166,309,000.00 166,309,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 0.00 40,295,596.51

0.00 905,496.68 871,871.60 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Fo reign (3,241,000.00) 900,000.00 4,141,000.00 (3,241,000.00) 0.00 196,644.03 0.00 887,987.71 484,695.35 0.00 887,987.71

0.00 315,458.12 0.00 986,272.80 625,741.68Traveling Expenses - Local (369,855.60) 1,858,144.40 2,228,000.00 (369,855.60)

0.00 1,257,437.20 0.00 1,676,237.20 291,900.00Train ing Expenses 2,428,350.00 7,244,350.00 4,816,000.00 2,428,350.00

12,012.29 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 2,428,350.00 7,244,350.00 4,816,000.00 2,428,350.00 0.00 1,257,437.20 0.00 1,676,237.20 291,900.00 0.00 1,551,237.20 5,568,112.80 0.00

0.00 0.00

Train ing Expenses 4,474,350.00 7,244,350.00 2,770,000.00 4,474,350.00 0.00 1,257,437.20 0.00 1,676,237.20 291,900.00 0.00 1,551,237.20 5,568,112.80 0.00

0.00 1,551,237.20 5,568,112.80 0.00

ICT Train ing Expenses (2,046,000.00) 0.00 2,046,000.00 (2,046,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 620,090.18 3,615,252.61 0.00

Of f ice Supp lies Expenses 465,794.00 2,538,794.00 2,073,000.00 465,794.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 347,463.65 347,463.65 0.00 347,463.65

0.00 131,321.66 0.00 712,691.39 483,420.81Supplies and Materials Expenses 702,944.00 4,327,944.00 3,625,000.00 702,944.00

0.00 131,321.66 0.00 365,227.74 135,957.16Fuel, Oil and  Lub r ican t s Expenses 389,395.00 1,186,395.00 797,000.00 389,395.00

2,191,330.35 0.00

Of f ice Supp lies Expenses 465,794.00 2,538,794.00 2,073,000.00 465,794.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 347,463.65 347,463.65 0.00 347,463.65 2,191,330.35 0.00

502,755.00 0.00

Of f ice Equipm en t 324,250.00 347,250.00 23,000.00 324,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 347,250.00 0.00

0.00 272,626.53 821,167.26 0.00

Sem i-Expendab le Mach inery and  Equipm en t  (247,245.00) 502,755.00 750,000.00 (247,245.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 155,505.00 0.00

Sem i-Expendab le Furn it ure, Fixt ures and  Books 95,000.00 100,000.00 5,000.00 95,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
In f o rm at ion  and  Com m un icat ions Techno logy 
Equipm en t

(571,495.00) 155,505.00 727,000.00 (571,495.00)

0.00 986,822.24 0.00 2,760,859.21 1,363,887.66Utility Expenses 0.00 3,330,000.00 3,330,000.00 0.00

100,000.00 0.00

Furn it ure and  Fixt ures 95,000.00 100,000.00 5,000.00 95,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00

19,095.02 0.00

Elect r ici t y Expenses 876,000.00 3,030,000.00 2,154,000.00 876,000.00 0.00 889,296.44 0.00 2,479,954.23 1,194,172.42 0.00 2,356,607.45 550,045.77 0.00

0.00 2,637,512.43 569,140.79 0.00

Wat er  Expenses (876,000.00) 300,000.00 1,176,000.00 (876,000.00) 0.00 97,525.80 0.00 280,904.98 169,715.24 0.00 280,904.98

0.00 425,909.18 5,590,796.90 1,387,007.00

Post age and  Cour ier  Services 546,400.00 995,400.00 449,000.00 546,400.00 0.00 5,796.00 0.00 50,200.00 38,386.00 0.00 50,200.00

0.00 1,558,479.77 0.00 1,841,016.10 148,631.47Communication Expenses 4,948,813.00 7,431,813.00 2,483,000.00 4,948,813.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 38,500.00 0.00Mob ile 33,000.00 63,000.00 30,000.00 33,000.00

945,200.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 533,400.00 863,400.00 330,000.00 533,400.00 0.00 165,676.77 0.00 403,809.10 110,245.47 0.00 375,709.18 459,590.90 0.00

435,090.90 0.00

In t ernet  Subscr ip t ion  Expenses 3,869,013.00 5,573,013.00 1,704,000.00 3,869,013.00 0.00 1,387,007.00 0.00 1,387,007.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,186,006.00 1,387,007.00

0.00 38,500.00 24,500.00 0.00

Land line 500,400.00 800,400.00 300,000.00 500,400.00 0.00 165,676.77 0.00 365,309.10 110,245.47 0.00 337,209.18

0.00 6,100,000.00 1,400,000.00 0.00

Con f iden t ial Expenses 0.00 7,500,000.00 7,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,950,000.00 0.00 6,100,000.00 3,100,000.00 0.00 6,100,000.00

0.00 1,950,000.00 0.00 6,100,000.00 3,100,000.00Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 7,500,000.00 7,500,000.00 0.00

0.00 1,992,000.00 0.00 1,997,810.00 0.00Legal Services (432,800.00) 5,299,200.00 5,732,000.00 (432,800.00)

1,400,000.00 0.00

Professional Services (12,103,700.00) 16,971,300.00 29,075,000.00 (12,103,700.00) 0.00 11,742,000.00 0.00 11,856,785.16 108,975.16 0.00 2,106,785.16 5,114,514.84 0.00

2,100.00 0.00

Consult ancy Services (8,300,000.00) 10,000,000.00 18,300,000.00 (8,300,000.00) 0.00 9,750,000.00 0.00 9,858,975.16 108,975.16 0.00 108,975.16 141,024.84 0.00

0.00 1,997,810.00 3,301,390.00 0.00

Aud it ing Services (2,998,900.00) 2,100.00 3,001,000.00 (2,998,900.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 108,975.16 141,024.84 0.00

Ot her  Pro f essional Services (372,000.00) 1,670,000.00 2,042,000.00 (372,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 9,750,000.00 0.00 9,858,975.16 108,975.16Consult ancy Services (8,300,000.00) 10,000,000.00 18,300,000.00 (8,300,000.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 11,502.16 11,502.16Ot her  General Services (750,000.00) 6,467,000.00 7,217,000.00 (750,000.00)

1,670,000.00 0.00

General Services (750,000.00) 6,467,000.00 7,217,000.00 (750,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,502.16 11,502.16 0.00 11,502.16 6,455,497.84 0.00

6,455,497.84 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance (18,597,805.00) 13,313,195.00 31,911,000.00 (18,597,805.00) 0.00 5,834,306.56 0.00 7,582,684.95 71,745.06 0.00 1,638,030.06 5,730,510.05 5,944,654.89

0.00 11,502.16 6,455,497.84 0.00

Ot her  General Services (750,000.00) 6,467,000.00 7,217,000.00 (750,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,502.16 11,502.16 0.00 11,502.16

0.00 1,553,285.00 5,443,030.11 5,944,654.89

Of f ice Equipm en t (4,954,625.00) 60,375.00 5,015,000.00 (4,954,625.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 5,821,306.56 0.00 7,497,939.89 0.00Repairs and  Main t enance - Mach inery and  (13,877,030.00) 12,940,970.00 26,818,000.00 (13,877,030.00)

0.00 13,000.00 0.00 84,745.06 71,745.06Repairs and  Main t enance - Transpo r t at ion  (4,720,775.00) 372,225.00 5,093,000.00 (4,720,775.00)

60,375.00 0.00
In f o rm at ion  and  Com m un icat ion  Techno logy 
Equipm en t

(8,922,405.00) 12,880,595.00 21,803,000.00 (8,922,405.00) 0.00 5,821,306.56 0.00 7,497,939.89 0.00 0.00 1,553,285.00 5,382,655.11 5,944,654.89

287,479.94 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 1,584,845.00 2,114,845.00 530,000.00 1,584,845.00 0.00 54,600.00 0.00 399,689.20 79,988.75 0.00 399,689.20 1,715,155.80 0.00

0.00 84,745.06 287,479.94 0.00

Mot o r  Veh icles (4,720,775.00) 372,225.00 5,093,000.00 (4,720,775.00) 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 84,745.06 71,745.06 0.00 84,745.06

0.00 4,270.00 26,180.00 0.00

Taxes, Dut ies and  Licenses 22,450.00 30,450.00 8,000.00 22,450.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 4,270.00 2,170.00 0.00 4,270.00

0.00 2,100.00 0.00 4,270.00 2,170.00Taxes, Dut ies and  Licenses 22,450.00 30,450.00 8,000.00 22,450.00

Th is repo r t  w as generat ed  using t he Un if ied  Repo r t ing Syst em  on  Oct ober  29, 2024 10:01 AM; St at us : SUBMITTED Page 1 o f  2

26,180.00 0.00

Fideli t y Bond  Prem ium s 862,000.00 1,150,000.00 288,000.00 862,000.00 0.00 52,500.00 0.00 194,250.00 52,500.00 0.00 194,250.00 955,750.00 0.00



:

:

:

:

:

Due and
Demandable

2 3 8 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 16 18 21=(5-10) 23

5021503000 234,000.00 0.00 934,395.00 175,850.45 25,318.75 175,850.45 0.00 0.00 0.00

69,453,000.00 0.00 94,850,408.60 20,885,970.60 1,667,465.60 9,343,813.99 2,474,155.61 0.00 0.00

5029901000 2,998,000.00 0.00 998,000.00 29,000.00 182,730.00 29,000.00 38,150.00 0.00 0.00

5029902000 79,000.00 0.00 1,029,000.00 0.00 2,273.00 0.00 1,440.00 0.00 0.00

5029903000 7,724,000.00 0.00 4,993,670.00 87,600.00 249,478.00 87,600.00 301,000.00 0.00 0.00

5029905000 2,511,000.00 0.00 2,511,000.00 169,633.54 0.00 0.00 421,062.75 0.00 0.00

5029905004 2,080,000.00 0.00 2,380,000.00 169,633.54 0.00 0.00 421,062.75 0.00 0.00

5029905006 431,000.00 0.00 131,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029906000 3,963,000.00 0.00 3,849,269.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569,828.09 0.00 0.00

5029907000 43,178,000.00 0.00 80,969,469.60 20,599,737.06 1,230,793.60 9,227,213.99 1,033,461.94 0.00 0.00

5029907001 42,329,000.00 0.00 79,900,969.60 20,599,737.06 332,480.00 9,227,213.99 180,064.02 0.00 0.00

5029907004 849,000.00 0.00 1,068,500.00 0.00 898,313.60 0.00 853,397.92 0.00 0.00

5029999000 9,000,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 2,191.00 0.00 109,212.83 0.00 0.00

5029999099 9,000,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 2,191.00 0.00 109,212.83 0.00 0.00

2,900,000.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,900,000.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060406000 2,900,000.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5060406001 2,900,000.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169,209,000.00 0.00 169,209,000.00 25,715,185.64 7,626,906.86 12,652,170.77 9,679,550.69 0.00 10,199,824.03

Reviewed by: Certified Correct:

RONALD ALLEN H. LIZARDO MA. LIZA RACHELLE C. CRUZ

Bank Of f icer  IV, FSD Manager , FSD
Dat e: Dat e: Dat e: Dat e:

Department Other Executive Offices (OEOs)
Agency/Entity Anti-Money Laundering Council X Current Year Appropriations

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements Balances

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer 
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Transfer To

Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 001 0000000 Continuing Appropriations

9 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 171 4 5=(3+4) 6 7

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total Unreleased

Appropriations
Unobligated
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31
Total

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30
Transfer From Adjusted

Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

733,225.80 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 25,397,408.60 94,850,408.60 69,453,000.00 25,397,408.60 0.00 2,017,763.87 0.00 24,571,200.07 11,193,386.95 0.00 23,011,356.55 70,279,208.53 1,559,843.52

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 22=(10-15) 24

Insurance Expenses 700,395.00 934,395.00 234,000.00 700,395.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 201,169.20 25,318.75 0.00 201,169.20

0.00 249,880.00 748,120.00 0.00

Pr in t ing and  Pub licat ion  Expenses 950,000.00 1,029,000.00 79,000.00 950,000.00 0.00 1,440.00 0.00 3,713.00 2,273.00 0.00 3,713.00

0.00 38,150.00 0.00 249,880.00 182,730.00Adver t ising Expenses (2,000,000.00) 998,000.00 2,998,000.00 (2,000,000.00)

0.00 893,132.95 0.00 1,062,766.49 169,633.54Ren t /Lease Expenses 0.00 2,511,000.00 2,511,000.00 0.00

1,025,287.00 0.00

Represen t at ion  Expenses (2,730,330.00) 4,993,670.00 7,724,000.00 (2,730,330.00) 0.00 301,000.00 0.00 638,078.00 249,478.00 0.00 638,078.00 4,355,592.00 0.00

1,317,233.51 472,070.20

Operat ing Lease (300,000.00) 131,000.00 431,000.00 (300,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,000.00 0.00

0.00 590,696.29 1,448,233.51 472,070.20

Ren t s - Equipm en t 300,000.00 2,380,000.00 2,080,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 893,132.95 0.00 1,062,766.49 169,633.54 0.00 590,696.29

0.00 569,828.09 3,279,440.91 0.00

Subscr ip t ion  Expenses 37,791,469.60 80,969,469.60 43,178,000.00 37,791,469.60 0.00 105,000.00 0.00 21,935,530.66 10,587,081.41 0.00 20,847,757.34

0.00 569,828.09 0.00 569,828.09 0.00Mem bersh ip  Dues and  Con t r ibut ions t o  (113,731.00) 3,849,269.00 3,963,000.00 (113,731.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 898,313.60 0.00
Lib rary and  Ot her  Read ing Mat er ials Subscr ip t ion  
Expenses

219,500.00 1,068,500.00 849,000.00 219,500.00

59,033,938.94 1,087,773.32

ICT So f t w are Subscr ip t ion 37,571,969.60 79,900,969.60 42,329,000.00 37,571,969.60 0.00 105,000.00 0.00 21,037,217.06 10,587,081.41 0.00 19,994,359.42 58,863,752.54 1,042,857.64

388,596.17 0.00

Ot her  Main t enance and  Operat ing Expenses (8,500,000.00) 500,000.00 9,000,000.00 (8,500,000.00) 0.00 109,212.83 0.00 111,403.83 2,191.00 0.00 111,403.83 388,596.17 0.00

0.00 853,397.92 170,186.40 44,915.68

Ot her  Main t enance and  Operat ing Expenses (8,500,000.00) 500,000.00 9,000,000.00 (8,500,000.00) 0.00 109,212.83 0.00 111,403.83 2,191.00 0.00 111,403.83

0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Capital Outlays 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Mot o r  Veh icles 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

2,900,000.00 0.00

Transpo r t at ion  Equipm en t  Out lay 0.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

Th is repo r t  w as generat ed  using t he Un if ied  Repo r t ing Syst em  on  Oct ober  29, 2024 10:01 AM; St at us : SUBMITTED Page 2 o f  2

Approved By:

MA. RHEA M. SANTOS-MENDOZA

Of f icer -in -ChargeAct ing Bank Of f icer  II, FSD

CHRISTINE J. ONG

109,822,074.05 8,891,505.41

Prepared by:

0.00 0.00 2,900,000.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 169,209,000.00 169,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,044,833.45 0.00 59,386,925.95 17,963,875.05 0.00 40,295,596.51

0.00 0.00


